In The Supreme Court of Wermuda
CASE MANAGEMENT COURT CALENDAR
FRIDAY, 27t FEBRUARY, 2026 AT 10:00 A.M.

COURT #4, DLBE

BEFORE THE HON. JUSTICE MR. JUAN P. WOLFFE

CASE NO COUNSEL NAME(S) NOTE/REPORTS NEXT COURT DATE
1. 2024/32
SCOTT BROWN CHARLES RICHARDSON MENTION
BAIL MARK PETTINGILL
GAVIN O’CONNOR PAUL WILSON
CHRYSTAL CASSIDY ’
2. 2024/6
BAIL IYUAN SMITH SUSAN MULLIGAN MENTION
(Status on const. appl)
3. 2026/7 APP MENTION
RAMON BLANCHETTE MARC DANIELS (First Appearanc)
4. 2022/5 MENTION
AYMO DURHAM ;
BAIL JKEIV A DURHAM SELF-REPRESENTION (Set date for Section 31 &

Surther directions Possible
trial date 4" May)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

NEXT CASE MANAGEMENT COURT: FRIDAY, 6 MARCH, 2026
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